Advanced Digital
4” Display
Enhanced, rich color graphics for
superior visibility in sunlight. Three
view modes to choose from: blade
speed, engine speed and engine
torque. Blade over speed alert that
warns of blade RPM exceeding safe

World-class product
support offered
through global CAT
dealer network.
FEATURES
Blade not includedBlade not included
ENGINE
COMPLIANCE
Single & Three Speed,
With or Without Clutch
TM
800-321-5336 diamondproducts.com
CC5048DCV WALK BEHIND DIESEL SAW 48HP CAT®
Model # Speed Part # (1.7 liter) Cat # (1.7 liter) Blade Capacity Product Weight* (lbs.)
CC5048DCV-14 Single 5801570 107939 14” 1,603
CC5048DCV-20 Single 5801571 107940 20” 1,613
CC5048DCV-26 Single 5801572 107941 26” 1,635
CC5048DCV-30 Single 5801573 107942 30” 1,643
CC5048DCV-36 Single 5801574 107943 36” 1,664
CC5048DCV-42 Single 5801575 107944 42” 1,685
CC5048DCV-3-14 Three 5801576 107945 14” 1,603
CC5048DCV-3-20 Three 5801577 107946 20” 1,613
CC5048DCV-3-26 Three 5801578 107947 26” 1,635
CC5048DCV-3-30 Three 5801579 107948 30” 1,643
CC5048DCV-3-36 Three 5801580 107949 36” 1,664
CC5048DCV-3-42 Three 5801581 107950 42” 1,685
CC5048DCVC WALK BEHIND WITH CLUTCH DIESEL SAW 48HP CAT®
Model # Speed Part # (1.7 liter) Cat # (1.7 liter) Blade Capacity Product Weight* (lbs.)
CC5048DCVC-14 Single 5802100 117756 14” 1,603
CC5048DCVC-20 Single 5802101 117757 20” 1,613
CC5048DCVC-26 Single 5802102 116760 26” 1,635
CC5048DCVC-30 Single 5802103 117758 30” 1,643
CC5048DCVC-36 Single 5802104 115720 36” 1,664
CC5048DCVC-42 Single 5802105 117759 42” 1,685
CC5048DCVC-3-14 Three 5802110 117760 14” 1,603
CC5048DCVC-3-20 Three 5802111 117761 20” 1,613
CC5048DCVC-3-26 Three 5802112 117762 26” 1,635
CC5048DCVC-3-30 Three 5802113 117763 30” 1,643
CC5048DCVC-3-36 Three 5802114 117764 36” 1,664
CC5048DCVC-3-42 Three 5802115 117765 42” 1,685
CC5048DCV TECHNICAL DATA
Max. Depth with 14” Blade 4.75” with 4.5” OD flange at 2800 RPM
Max. Depth with 20” Blade 7.75” with 4.5” OD flange at 2600 RPM
Max. Depth with 26” Blade 10.5” with 5” OD flange at 2000 RPM